

Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

Phone: 08359-225118

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref:

Date:

Award Certificate





BLDE (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

[Declared as Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956 vide Government of India notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A)]
The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

LETTER OF APPRECIATION

On behalf of Blood Centre of BLDE (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) Shri B.M.Patil Medical College Hospital & Research Centre Vijayapura, we would like to convey our deep appreciation for the kindness shown by Shri Shanteshwar vidya vardhak society Indi Dist:-Vijayapura by Conducting Voluntary Blood Donation Camp on 22/06/2023.

We also thank all 20 volunteers who had the generosity to donate blood to our Blood Centre. It is pertinent to note that blood donation can save or improve the lives of patients which mean that these donors have helped 20Patients. We are once again thankful to the Principal, NSS officer, organizers, coordinators, and Voluntary donors who donated blood. We express our sincere gratitude and appreciation for extending your kind support in organizing the Blood Donation Camp.

We hope for a sustained co-operation from your support in future.

"BEST SOCIAL SERVICE AWARD"

Date: - 22/06/2023

Place: - Vijayapura

Blood Centre Officer
B.L.D.E. (Deemed to be University)
Sirf B.M.Patil Medical College, Hospital
& R.C., Vijayapur-586103.

Smt. Bangaramma Sajjan Campus, Ashram Road, Vijayapura - 586103, Karnataka, India.

University: Phone: +91 8352-262770, Fax: +91 8352-264936,262068 Website: www.bldeuniversity.ac.in, E-mail: bmpmc.principal@bldeuniversity.ac.in
Hospital: Phone: +91 8352-262770, Email: bmpmh.ms@bldeauniversity.ac.in









Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:

Blood Donate Award Certificate







Phone: 08359-225118

"We reaffirm our pledge to raise greater awareness about the importance of blood donation. My young friends should take a lead in this" Shri Natendra Modi. Hon ble Prime Minister

Certificate Of Appreciation

Proudly Presented To

APPASAB JADAR

In camp organized by PHC Chikkabevanur with District Hospital Blood Centre, Bijapur,Karnataka,Vijayapura

On 22-06-2023 for this benevolent gesture of donating blood which helped in saving precious human life.

We compliment you and thank you on the behalf of District Hospital Blood Centre, Bijapur for this noble deed, which we are sure will be emulated by many others public spirited person like you.

Donor No: 919 Blood Group: A+Ve

Donate Blod, Save Life











Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha.
Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha.
Shri Gulabachand Ravall Gandhi Arts.
Shri Gulabachand Ravall Gandhi Arts.
Shri Manikachand Phulashand Doshi
Science Dogree College.
During John



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref:

Date:

Blood Donate Award Certificate





Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Yashavantaray Annarali Palakand Poshi Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Selente Degree College, INDI-526-205, Dist: Viayapur.



Shri Steintes Swarp Control of Steintes Swarp Control of Steintes Swarp Control of Swarp Co

Phone: 08359-225118



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

Phone: 08359-225118

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:

BLOOD DONATE CAMP













Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Phone: 08359-225118

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:

BLOOD DONATE CAMP













Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Phone: 08359-225118

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:

BLOOD DONATE CAMP









Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha.
Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha.
Shri Gulabachand Ravali Gandhi Arts.
Shiri Gulabachand Ravali Gandhi Arts.
Shiri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi
Science Dogree College.